The Philadelphia Endocrine

Society Series
Academic Year 2014-2015

Annual Fall Symposium - Diabetes
Saturday, November 8, 2014
7:30 a.m. — 12:00 Noon
Four Seasons Hotel - One Logan Square
Philadelphia, PA 19103

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Registration
Breakfast

Insulin Resistance

Kevin Williams, M.D.

Section Chief, Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism, Professor, Medicine,
Professor, Physiology, Professor, Cardiovascular Research Center, Department of
Medicine, Section of Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism,

Temple University, Philadelphia, PA

Update on Insulinoma

Phillip Gorden, M.D.

Senior Investigator

Diabetes, Endocrinology, and Obesity Branch
NIDDK, Bethesda, MD

Coffee Break

Islet Transplantation for Type 1 Diabetes
Michael R. Rickels, M.D., M.S.

Associate Professor of Medicine

Division of Endocrinology, Diabetes & Metabolism,
Perelman School of Medicine

University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA

Break
Panel Question and Answers
For more information, please contact
Patricia Lawrence

215.762.8872
pflaw760@yahoo.com



https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v1/url?u=http://irp.nih.gov/pi/phillip-gorden&k=mz4A1tcEqbGYGaLi8qkyuQ%3D%3D%0A&r=kowyizjR%2Bss1gmmK37zQhZnz77OEKkqN7YacGBGPbIA%3D%0A&m=L293OiUPJDCAw2jzGrKEB16GK2430TEWAdv5WzNCxks%3D%0A&s=7fda4cfd1542d9f3413b420b1f9fe83255d9261b253f057b16bcc7c8ebba889c
mailto:pflaw760@yahoo.com

	Breakfast
	For more information, please contact
	Patricia Lawrence

