The Philadelphia Endocrine Society Series Academic Year 2014-2015



Annual Fall Symposium - Diabetes Saturday, November 8, 2014 7:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon Four Seasons Hotel - One Logan Square Philadelphia, PA 19103

7:30 a.m.	Registration Breakfast
8:00 a.m.	Insulin Resistance Kevin Williams, M.D. Section Chief, Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism, Professor, Medicine, Professor, Physiology, Professor, Cardiovascular Research Center, Department of Medicine, Section of Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism, Temple University, Philadelphia, PA
8:50 a.m.	Update on Insulinoma Phillip Gorden, M.D. Senior Investigator Diabetes, Endocrinology, and Obesity Branch NIDDK, Bethesda, MD
9:40 a.m.	Coffee Break
10:00	Islet Transplantation for Type 1 Diabetes Michael R. Rickels, M.D., M.S. Associate Professor of Medicine Division of Endocrinology, Diabetes & Metabolism, Perelman School of Medicine University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, PA
10:50 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Panel Question and Answers
	For more information, please contact

or more information, please contact Patricia Lawrence 215.762.8872 <u>pflaw760@yahoo.com</u>